Date In: 14 10 - 10:5%	Job description	Date & T	ime Completed	Don	ie by
Ref No: HO IN CVOOLESSA MY	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: SCN YSTY B	E-mail (within Shrs, Ale	C 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 17/1/20 07:00	i-Motor Claim For	m Mis	19968-001	14/1/20	le as
CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY O	i-Motor W/O (Within		11100-001		
OD : P Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		-		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey R	eport			
Tr insurer.	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/V	/ksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: PC	3603 K	INC()/Non	-INC()	(6)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Po	eriod: () Cover Ty	ре: ()	300000 L=30-20
Confirmed by : (Date	ŧ	Time:)	
	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21	-79%. P: 30-1	00%]	
	Warranty: YES () / N	0()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()				
General Remarks;-				S. C.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customers info	The second second below the second se	-0-10-3-4 HPS-H1011-1-50-3-10	14 194 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice) ; Towing Co:	('')
				Jan Organi	(njejn
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Tir	ns Comptered	Done	by
	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	0000] ()				
	0000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	0000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	0000] ()				eric silve.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()			Market Tree	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	0000] ()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	()				
Onte/Time Actions	1	e Preparation C	necklist.	Ant (S)	· Amt (3
Injury: Actions Actions	Inyeig	e Preparation C	VWX467742.524.110		Amt (3
Onte/Time Actions	Invoic		30);	Anit (\$)	Amt (3
Injury: Actions Actions	Inyoic 1) AR: / 2) DA: I 3) TF: T	Accident Reporting (S Darriege Assessment (S owing Fee	30); 100); INC (\$80 \$40/	Anit (\$) (fit Bill)	· Amt (3
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Market Particulars:	1) AR: / 2) DA: I 3) TF: T 4) FT: F	Accident Reporting (S Damage Assessment (S	30); 100); INC (\$80 \$40/5	Anit (\$)	· Amt (3
Injury: Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	1) AR: A 2) DA: I 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Forela	Accident Reporting (3 Damage Assessment (3 owing Fee ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Survey iming against INC Onl	30); 100); INC (\$80 \$40/3 \$: (Resurvey) 3 y (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (\$) 1st Bill) 145 120 130	· Amt (3
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Market Particulars:	1) AR : A 2) DA : I 3) TF : T 4) FT : F 5) FT : F Forch 6) TR : F	Accident Reporting (3 Damege Assessment (3 owing Fee ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Survey siming against INC Onli	30); 100); INC (\$80 \$40/5 \$: (Resurvey) 3 y (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (\$) fat Bill) 545 120	· Amt (3
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Lavory Limant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Inyeit JAR: / 2) DA: 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Forely 6) TR: F 7) N1: 8	Accident Reporting (3 Damage Assessment (3 owing Fee ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Survey iming against INC Onl	30); 100); INC (\$80 \$40/5 \$: (Resurvey) 3 y (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (\$) Tet Bill) \$45 220 330	Amt (3
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Limant's Particulars: Inver/Owner: Intact No: Intaged Portion:	1) AR: // 2) DA: I 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Forels 6) TR: F 7) N1: Is 3 8) NTUO	Accident Reporting (3 Damege Assessment (3 owing Fee ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Survey timing against INC Onli- te-inspection dae DA + SMRT Surve; Additional Services.	30); 100); INC (\$80 \$40/5 \$: (Resurvey) \$ y (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (\$) fst Bill) \$45 220 330	Amt (3)
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Lavory Limant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice 1) AR: A 2) DA: I 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Forele 6) TR: F 7) N1: Ie 3	Accident Reporting (3 Damege Assessment (3 owing Fee ollow-Through Survey ollow-Through Survey priming against INC Onli- te-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allow Repair Ca-ordination	30); 100); INC (\$80	Anit (\$) Tet Bill) \$45 220 330	(Amt (3)
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Improve Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Onte/Time Actions Injury: Onte/Time Actions Onte/Time Actio	Inyoic 1) AR: // 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Forels 6) TR: F 7) N1: Is 8) NTUO OD* *N5: C *N6: F *N7: F	Accident Reporting (Sources Assessment (Sources Additional Services - Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowant (Sources Assessment (Sources Additional Services - Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowant (Sources Assessment (Sources	30); 100); INC (\$80	Anit (\$) 78t Bill 1445 220 330 375 660	Amt (3)
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions MANOSTY Simant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments:-	Invoice 1) AR: / 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Forele 6) TR: F 7) N1: 16 8) NTUC QD* *N5: C *N6: F *N8: I	Accident Reporting (Sources Assessment (Sowing Fee Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through Survey Collow-Through	30); 100); INC (\$80	Anit (\$) 7st Bill 1445 220 330 375 660 \$5	(Ami (3)
Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Improve Actions Actions Injury: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Injury: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Onte/Time Actions Injury: Onte/Time Actions Onte/Time Actio	Invoid 1) AR: // 2) DA: 1 3) TF: T 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Forele 6) TR: F 7) N1: 16 8) NTUO OP* *N5: 0 *N6: F *N7: F *N8: I TP (N	Accident Reporting (Sources Assessment (Sources Additional Services - Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowant (Sources Assessment (Sources Additional Services - Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowant (Sources Assessment (Sources	30); 100); INC (\$80	Ant (\$) 1st Bill 145 220 330 \$55 100 225 \$55 220 30	Amt (3)

9-72-11 1-25

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, ye aforesaid.	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Military and the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/01/2020 10:38
Date Of Accident	13/01/2020 07:00
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS AVE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SCN4334B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RELIABLE RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX510M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI

Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING

time of accident

HD AVANTE 1.6 A

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy YES

5108392299 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHONG ZHI ZHENG

NRIC No SXXXX071E Date Of Birth 12/10/1987 OUTDOOR Occupation 22/08/2013 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91540838

Fax Number

OFFICE-91540838 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

37 PUNGGOL FIELD Address

#15-40

Postcode 828809

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

NO

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 . POSTCODE: 408865 . COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200113/7019.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

PC3603K Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

HARIDASAN S/O ELANGGARAN

SXXXX239H NRIC/Passport Number 86084911 Contact Number

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 CHONG ZHI ZHENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SCN4334B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Name

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- ... Please ruport contectly the detailed the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Polleyholder and/or the Authorised Delve-
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any writed misrepresentation or withholding of meterial focus may allow insurance companies to repudints policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this foundby incurance companies and admission of policy liability on the cart of the insurance
- Any false recoming may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 2. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Contralestablished by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for architring and that copies of this report will for a fee bra-made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the linkuters, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the raport being made available aforessis.
- 5. Consent ender the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information secout in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) Who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains including the settlement of the disins and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my dolms:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by met
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) ell lesurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are parmitted to collect, uso, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (z) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers to agents Uncluding their It wyers/aw firms), which may be sted outside of Singaporo, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (b) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile cisims history for the purpose of freud detection, investigation and management in present and all future dains.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing insud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (7) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Roberting Contro Personnel's Signa Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

		1	LITTIT	
			- I ven	rcie n John 23 3
			TITLE VEH	CIL B: PL3603
friend				
-1				
· [+	•++++++++
	TINI	1	1111111	TITTTI
	THE	cap. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1-1-1-1	1-
	I A			1 PURT
				1111111
		1-		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT			
The state of the s				
Refer to police	report			
		,		
-				
				Charles Sons
	W. V. Zosto.	-1 × 602 - 1 80 / 1 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0		
		·		
		-2.77		
	and the second			
	White and the second	28 - 4 TO 10		
	econnectices contributed the contributed to	7		
	70			-
*	and the same of th	75-5		
	and the same of the state of the same of t			
		Water Control		W. W. C.
		Section Sectio		
RATION				
wo the foregoine part	iculars are true in every respo	ă.		
~		320		
2	_	/		\sim
E -	yes	\searrow		

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

RRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	13 61 2010 Accident Time: 07 00 (24-HR-Format)
accident Place	Working S132 BIK 345,339
Vehicle Reg. No. (Cer Plate No.)	SCN 4334B
Vehicle Make/Model	: HYUNDAI AVANTE 1-6
fasurance Company	NTUC Policy No
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	Reliable Pentali Pte Uid
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: CHONG ZHI ZHENG S8732071E
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 12/10/1487 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 22/08/2013
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Hines .
DRIVER'S Address	: 37 RUNGGOC FIELD #15-40 5828809
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 91540838 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	; INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	1
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Dr	iver): 01 5 day MC.
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was	camera: (ES) NO being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other Pr	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: PC 3603K	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: HARDASAN S/O EL	ANGGAMN Name Driver:
IC No. Driver: 58177239H	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add: 8608 44	711 Driver's Contact & Add:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200113/7019

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tir 13/01/20	ne Report 1 020 14:25	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars with The	DEPARTMENT	
Name of CHONG	Informant: ZHI ZHEN		Address: 37 PUNGGOL FIELD #15-40	SINGAPORE 828809
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / \$87320	71E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91540838
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ĽEN	Email: chongzack@gmail.com	
Sex: Male	Age: 32	Date of Birth: 12/10/1987	Type of Informant:	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupati INTERIO	on: R DESIGN	IER	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/01/2020 07:00	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: WOODLAND	S AVENUE 1	Road Surface:	l R	load Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	4	0 Km/h raffic Volume:
T 14/		Not Controlled		ight
Two Way Type of Collisi				The second secon

	ehicle Involv			1 104		1000
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
PC3603K	Van					0
SCN4334B	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	The second secon
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20200113/7019

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200113/7019

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				The second		
Name	CHONG ZHI ZHENG	3		ID No		S8732071E
Related Vehicle	SCN4334B (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91540838
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/01/2020		Date Disc	harge	13/01	/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	Injury	Slight	

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED TIME AND I WAS TRAVELLING MY CAR BEARING CAR PLATE SCN4334B ALONG WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 .I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT AND SLOWLY AT BESIDE BLOCK 339.
AND SUDDENLY A VEHICLE BEARING CAR PLATE PC3603K DIDN'T STOP ON THE STOP LINE AND WAS COLLIDED ONTO MY FRONT RIGHT SIDE.
I FELT UNWELL AND CONSULT A DOCTOR AT MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL AND WAS GIVEN 5 DAYS MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200113/7019

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

CIL	1	100	131	an
. 18	4.5	CO	-	an

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/01/2020 14:25
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



Policy No.	5108392299	Policyholder Name	RELIAB	SLE RENTALS PTE LTD	Policyholder NRIC	20190851	OM
Certificate No.	5108392299-000013	Velocial			INIC		
Address	3 YISHUN CLOSE #09-05 SYN	MPHONY SUITES	SINGAPO	ORE 768005			
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy issue Date	22/03/2019	Effective Date	22/03/2	2019 00:00	Expiry Date	21/03/202	0 23:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	0		Windscreen Excess	0	
Additional Excess		OS Premium	990.31				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	0	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Yo	ung/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	ASSURE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LT	TC Agent Tel.	680387	51	GST Flag	Y	
	No						
- 159-CI							
Open							
Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info							
Open Policy Info Certificate nfo	older Mailing Address						
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh	older Mailing Address 3 YISHUN CLOSE	Addres	s 2	#09-05 SYMPHONY	SUITES A	ddress 3	SINGAPORE 768005
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyholddress 1		Addres Addres	FS	#09-05 SYMPHONY Singapore address		ddress 3	SINGAPORE 768005 768005
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	3 YISHUN CLOSE	Addres Related Numbe	s Type I Policy				
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Inddress 1 Inddress 4 Init No.	3 YISHUN CLOSE	Addres Related Numbe	s Type I Policy	Singapore address			
Open Policy Info Policy Info Policy Info Policy Info ddress 1 Indress 4 Init No. P Insured	3 YISHUN CLOSE 09-05 Object: 5108392299-00001	Addres Related Numbe	s Type I Policy	Singapore address			
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyho Address 1 Address 4 Unit No. Insured	3 YISHUN CLOSE 09-05 Object: 5108392299-00001	Addres Related Numbe	s Type I Policy r	Singapore address	Р		768005
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyhi Address 1 Address 4 Unit No. Insured Sequenc	3 YISHUN CLOSE 09-05 Object: 5108392299-00001	Addres Related Numbe	s Type I Policy r	Singapore address 5115464497	Р	ost Code	
Policy Info Policy Info Policy Info Policy Info ddress I ddress 4 Init No. Insured Pendorse Sequence	3 YISHUN CLOSE 09-05 Object: 5108392299-00001 ments e Date of Endorsement te Endorsements	Addres Related Numbe	s Type I Policy r	Singapore address 5115464497	Endorsem	ost Code	768005

Marchane	Claim Handling										
Michael No 1999 1999 1999 1999 1999 1999 1999 1	ccident MT/1079968										
Milland Mill	plicy No.			Vehicle No.	SCN43348			GST Registration No.			
Control Martin Material M	ertificate No.										
Content No.	blicyholder Name										OM:
State Stat	roduct Cade		ANCE			5					
NE		a .			D					_	
Campare Camp		40.00			20.00					1	
## Market Deve		Secretary Control				6				100	
Account Acco		T4G		racu crottement(%)				Private nee		103	
Trans Control Contro		7.4300 (00000 v.0.50)		The extense Supplies Miles in TA have				Annidard Tune		Callegan	Many Minor Road
Control trainer				POWER CONTRACTOR OF COMPANY							riago risto suas
Part		13/01/2020			07.00					angapore	
Part		WOOD HUDE AVE I		Grange Force				TCH NO.			
Discription Per Ancident											
100 100				Windsman Funes		0.00					
Minor Min	sceso (ype	Per Accident		William Course		2000					
Teach	D Standard Excess		0.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00					
Marie Mar	ED OD Excess		0.00	YIED TP Excess				Driver is Covered?			
Passing Pas	dditional Excess										
Page	ital OD Excess Applicable		0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable							
Taggarder No	♥ Benefits										
Targetines	GST Registered Informa	stion									
### Participation March Ma	IT Registered	140			GS	T Registration Date					
## Particybander Mailling Address Simple S					G5	7 Status Venfied		ves			
### ADDRESS 9 YISHAN CLOSE	idification History										
### ADDRESS 9 YISHAN CLOSE	D. Refleybander Hallion Co.	of room									
### Address Type				Address 7	#19-75 P	MAHONY SLITTES		Address 3		SINGAPOR	E 768005
Assert Foliage Content Fol		3 TISHON GLUSE									SE CONTRACT
w Of Control Man Uniform Table Uniform T		ngins						1000.0000			
Description Content Description Conten		09009		Action Force Harrison	33131041						
## State No. Dever Dever License 22,007,0013 Dever		Unnamed Driver		Driver Type	Unnamed	Oriver					
Contact No. (Moone)								Driver DOS		12/10/196	17
Agencies	egister Date of Driver License	22/08/2013		Driver Age	32			Driving Experience		6	
Agrees 1	ontact No.(Mobile)	91540838		Cornact No.(Office)	0			Contact No.(Home)		0	
Dever Insurer Company See the own 8 5ngapone One Singapone One Singapon					PRIVE			Address 3		SINGAPOR	E 828809
Dever finitures Company Castallon Castallo				Address Type	Singapore	address		Post Code		828809	
Colors of Profession P		15:40									
Color Of Letter Note Contact No. (Office) Color Of Letter Note Color Office Color	oes he own a Singapore	C Yes @ No		Driver Vehicle No.				Briver Insurer Compa	any		
Any Injury? Sind Castern History Costin 005 Nex To syred Name RELABLE RENTALS PTE LTD Insured NAIC 201908510M Contact No (Mitch) Contact	egistered car?	380,000,000									
Color 001 New Insured Name RELIABLE RENTALS PTE LTD Insured NAIC 201908510M	eclaration										
Colore No. OD MX. Insured Name RELABLE RENTALS PTE LTD Insured Name RELABLE RENTALS PTE LTD Insured Name Contact No. (Office) Governant No. (O	reathalyser or Blood Test	Q mg		Any injury?	(8) Yes ()	No					
Insured Name Insured Name RELABLE RENTALS PTE LTD Insured Natic 201509510M Contact No. (Miles) G7415666 G741566 G7415666 G7415666 G741566 G7415666 G7415666 G741566 G741566 G741566 G7415666 G741566	and the state of t										
Taim Type * OD-MX	orification instruct										
To sure A Notice Attachment Browse Attachment Attachment Attachment Browse Attachment Attachment Attachment Attachment Browse Attachment Attachment Atta	out the same										
Contact No. (Motive) Contact No. (Motive) E74154668	Claim 001 New										
Contact No. (Motive) Contact No. (Motive) E74154668											
Contact No. (Motile) Contact No. (Motile) Contact No. (Mitter) Contact N		OR MY	100	Insured Name	DELTANIE	DENTAL S. OTF TO		Insured NRTC		20190851	DM .
mail Address Di vehicle Number SCM4334B TP Vehicle Number PC3603K Simart Type Clemant Type Flesse Select V Type of Benefit Please Select V Simart Address 2≥ Clemant Natio 2≥ Clemant Natio 2 Initiative Address 2≥ Clemant Natio 2 Initiative Address 2 Initiative Addres		July-rex	-		HELIMINE	REMINES FIE EID				Activities of the contract of	
Simple Clement Type Fleese Select Type of Benefit Please Select V simple Address Scheduler Scheduler					COMMITTEE						2
almant Astrees almant Astrees		Disease Salart	-		and control of the co	100		in concentance		rusuus	
aim Description SCN43345 / PC3603K ON 13 Jan 2020 Insured Liability * Not at Fault		priess and	and the same of		/ 546						
Insured Liability * Not at Fault V preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 14/01/2020 13:01 Claim Close Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat				11.17.00.17.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00							
Insured Liability * Note at Fault value of the preferred Workshop, Name unknown value of the Received value of the Value of the Received value of the Value of the Value of the Received value of the Value of th		SCN4334B / PC3603K	ON 13 Jan 2020					Name of Preferred W	orkshop		
Preferenced Repair Option Preferenced Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report. Received to the Registered SalvO1/2020 11:01 Cham Close Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	referred Workshop Contact				Not at Fai	ut v					
te Registered 34/01/2020 11:01 Clarm Close Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat		Yes	~				v	GIA report		Received	
Save Submit. Attachment Coldent No. MT/1079968 Calm No. 001 Path * Caregory * Confidential Urgancy * Descriptor Browse. Clear Please Select V Normal V					* SPCS1103	w com on a mass and a	-				20 00 00
Attachment Codent No. MT/1079968 Cam No. C01 Set Doc. Rocalved ® Yes C No Upload Date 14/01/202011:02 Path * Coregony * Confidential Urgency * Description Browse. Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse. Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse. Clear Please Select V V Normal V					-1						
Attachment Codent No. M1/10/19968 Carm No. C01 Path * Category * Confidential Urgancy * Descriptor Path * Category * Confidential Urgancy * Descriptor Path * Category * Confidential Urgancy * Descriptor Browse. Clear Please Select											
Attachment ## Codent No. MT/1079968	Print AK setter										
Coldent No. MIT/1079958 Calm No. 001 Path * Caregory * Confidential Urgancy * Description Browse. Clear Please Select V V Normal V					Save Su	bmit					
Colore No. MT/10/19968 Oalm No. OD1 OD1 OD1 OD2	Attachment										
Colorer No. MT/10/19968											
Path * Category * Confidencial Ungency * Déscription Path * Category * Confidencial Ungency * Déscription Prowse Clear Please Select V V Normal V	Blaza.										
Path * Category * Confidencial Urgancy * Description Browse. Clear Please Select	coldent No.										
Browse. Clear Please Select V V Normal V	est Doc, Received	Yes ○ No		Upload Date		14/01/2020 11:02					
Browse. Clear Please Select V V Normal V Browse. Clear Please Select V V Normal V			Path *	acceptance	Cold Income			500000000000000000000000000000000000000	_	The second second	Description
Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V											
Browse. Clear Please Select 👽 🗸 V Normal 💌				Browse							
				Browse			177	3 22		2010001	
Browse Clear Please Select V Normal V				Browse	1	Control of the Control	¥	Y Y	Normal	V	
				Browse	Clear	Please Select	V	165 V	Normal	v	

